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STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Worksafe Mounting Glove
in goat leather, 11

SKU: 40532109110

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Environment

Colour

Material

Size

Approvals

Category

Length of the glove (mm)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Assembly gloves, Working gloves

LT
EaN
GEMBALIGES
RECYCLABLE

B Black = White
Goat leather, Nylon
11/2XL

CE

1

270

0.058

0.028

42032910



