



## **Worksafe Mounting Glove** in goat leather, 11

SKU: 40532109110

## **Specifications**

Category	Assembly gloves, Working gloves
BrandSymbol	WORKSAFE
Environment	KAN GENBRUGES RECYCLABLE
Colour	■ Black □ White
Material	Goat leather, Nylon
Size	11/2XL
Approvals	CE
Category	1
Length of the glove (mm)	270
Gross weight (kg)	0.058
Net weight (kg)	0.028
Commodity Number	42032910